338
Part Number Static Torque Nm (inlbf)
Type A Type B Forward N•m (in•lbf) Reverse Nm (inlbf)
ST-12C-200FA1-33 ST-12C-200FB1-33 2.3 (20) 1.5 (13.6)
ST-12C-280FA1-33 ST-12C-280FB1-33 3.2 (28) 2.2 (19.1)
ST-12C-360FA1-33 ST-12C-360FB1-33 4.1 (36) 2.8 (24.6)
ST-12C-440FA1-33 ST-12C-440FB1-33 5 (44) 3.4 (30)
ST-12C-200RA1-33 ST-12C-200RB1-33 1.5 (13.6) 2.3 (20)
ST-12C-280RA1-33 ST-12C-280RB1-33 2.2 (19.1) 3.2 (28)
ST-12C-360RA1-33 ST-12C-360RB1-33 2.8 (24.6) 4.1 (36)
ST-12C-440RA1-33 ST-12C-440RB1-33 3.4 (30) 5 (44)
ACTUAL SIZE
20 in•lbf
20 in•lbf
Torque in•lbf